St. Jude Dream Home[®] Giveaway

Coachella Valley Update | March 2024 | 9,446 TICKETS SOLD

Art by St. Jude patient Mia

Dream Home Media Fun!



We are having all kinds of fun with our media opportunities thanks to KESQ News Channel 3!

> Photo #1 Southwest Plumbing Interview Watch it Now!

Photo #2 Patrick Warburton Inside the House

Photo #3 Angela Chen for Tickets on Sale Launch Day!

Save The Date



Floor Signing Event March 19, 2024 11am - 2pm

Dream Home House 78-995 Dry Creek Road La Quinta, CA 92253

Food & Drinks will be served!

Sponsor Spotlight



Thank you Fortem Financial for being our ticket office sponsor for all five years! You provide us with all the space we need to run this campaign at no cost to St. Jude - WOW! Also, a big thanks for recruiting the best ticket office volunteers who spend countless hours entering and tearing tickets! Whitnee & Kim, we appreciate all you do.

Mission Moment



Meet Natalie Natalie got a second chance - and then a third at St. Jude

Cancer puts life on pause. Natalie's family chose to make the most of every day.

Thank you to our Sponsors!

















dreamhome.org

© 2024 St. Jude Children's Research Hospital® (MCC-17054)

